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21-16
21-13

吉 田 歩 史 (見前南中）

柳田 楓真 (矢沢中）

シード順位決定戦

21-17
21-13

21-23
21-16
21-10

21-15
21-16

21-15
21- 8

21- 7
21-12

21-17
21- 7

21-11
22-20

21-13
21-12

21- 9
21- 7

21- 9
21- 8

21-19
21-18

21- 5
21-14

21-14
23-21

21-11
21- 9

21- 9
21-16

渡辺 翔 (滝沢第二中）

21-15
21-18

21- 9
21-13

21-19
23-21

阿 部   賛 (飯岡中）

上村 海斗 (唐丹中）

森 義輝 (赤崎中）

楢木 楽人 (江釣子中）

及川 翔吾 (矢巾中）

柳田 楓真 (矢沢中）

及川 仁 (普代中）

吉 田 歩 史 (見前南中）

金今 利純 (川崎中）

佐々木 優宏 (前沢中）

小山田 遙人 (滝沢第二中）

森田 樹 (普代中）

藤原 航太 (矢巾中）

長谷川 祥大 (石鳥谷中）

岩渕 颯真 (飯豊中）

佐々木 駿祐 (釜石中）

及川 雄翔 (江刺第一中）

男子シングルス

菊川 旭飛 (矢沢中）

阿部 永遠 (花泉中）
21-14
21-15



小形 隆仁郎 菊池 健太郎

千田 壱郎 2 2 藤村 拓

山崎 駿弥 2 0 千葉 捺葵

栗木 時宗 0 0 0 1 菅原 大夢

新田 睦月 2 2 佐藤 唯人

新田 悠月 2 0 在家 凌雅

佐々木 悠太 大川原 優介

村塚 彪 2 0 2 0 風張 祥吾

那須 優心 1 2 阿部 大地

米倉 智哉 2 0 菅原 祐成

久保 亮太 菅野 雅也

石田 直也 2 2 黒沢 真那斗

金子 竜巳 0 0 0 0 金濱 蓮

深瀬 加一 佐々木 陸斗

川畑 光 0 2 前川 友哉

瀬川 祐斗 0 0 村尾 恭吾

渡邊 大登 2 0 0 2 橋本 佳太

吉田 有志 2 2 鎌田 晟

髙橋 壱太 2 2 砂川 竜輝

但木 慎太朗 藤本 駿

髙橋 壱太

但木 慎太朗 1

阿部 大地 2

菅原 祐成

16-21
21-15
21-19

(繋中）

(前沢中）

シード順位決定戦

21- 9
21-11

21-13
21- 9

21- 3
21- 0

21-18
22-20

21-13
21-10

21-11
21-16

21- 3
21- 7

21-10
21-13

21-14
21- 8

(矢沢中）

21-12
21-10

21-18
21-17

21- 9
13-21
21-16

21-15
21-13

15-21
21-19
21-19

21-10
21-17

21-15
21-10

21-11
21-10

(遠野中）

(普代中）

(大宮中）

(滝沢南中）

(前沢中）

(大槌中）

(釜石中）

(繋中）

(矢巾中）

(千厩中）

(飯豊中）

(飯豊中）

(矢巾中）

(水沢南中）

(東和中）

(久慈中）

(川崎中）

男子ダブルス

(前沢中）

(雫石中）

21- 9
21- 6

21-19
21-19
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21-10
21-18

21-12
21-17

21-10
21- 9

吉村 美耶 (南城中）

大久保 海 (雫石中）

シード順位決定戦

21- 2
21- 5

21- 8
21-15

21-11
21-14

21-14
21-13

21- 8
21- 9

21-17
 4-21
21-18

21- 9
21-1121-18

13-21
21-12

21-17
21-19

21- 9
21- 4

21-13
21-15

21- 5
21- 7

21-19
21-17

21- 8
21-16

21- 1
21- 8

21-17
15-21
21-10

21- 5
21- 4

21- 6
21- 9

21-18
24-22

21-19
21-12

21-10
21-12

21-13
21-16

 8-21
21-13
26-24

21-10
21- 9

18-21
21-17
21- 9

井島 玲奈 (南中）

高橋 南菜 (湯口中）

菅原 優花 (水沢南中）

室岡 桜 (矢巾中）

菊地 愛花 (米内中）

齊藤 奈々子 (赤崎中）

大久保 海 (雫石中）

八島 美沙希 (舞川中）

吉田 珠奈 (大宮中）

箱石 茉那 (山田中）

石崎 望羽 (東山中）

佐々木 梨子 (湯口中）

米内 真奈香 (中野中）

上野 渚月 (釜石中）

若生 遥奈 (飯豊中）

及川 友花 (水沢中）

川村 明李 (城西中）

吉村 美耶 (南城中）

山口 愛理 (遠野中）

田村 星音 (飯豊中）

植村 さくら (滝沢第二中）

安ヶ平 直加 (矢巾中）

阿部 陽菜 (前沢中）

金野 歩珠 (大原中）

小谷地 楓月 (東水沢中）

大澤 楓 (見前中）

濱平 渚彩 (中野中）

大貫 栞 (石鳥谷中）

井上 美優 (釜石中）

千葉 詩優 (千厩中）

女子シングルス

千葉 ひなた (南中）

佐藤 未空 (厨川中）

21- 9
21-13

21- 8
21- 7



 
千葉 陽向子 三嶋 瑛菜

渡邉 美月 2 2 佐々木 美咲

内金﨑 珠深 2 0 0 三ヶ田 茜

澤田 夕佳 1 0 遠藤 菜緒

千葉 なるみ 2 1 松浦  果

鈴木 沙織 2 0 藤原 朱音

三浦 衣栞 1 2 幸田 歩実

大津 杏夏 2 千葉 美月

藤平 朱花 0 1 0 加藤 優希

藤平 知歩 0 0 中村 しずく

藤原 愛加 0 2 小野寺 明香

渡邉 陽向 2 2 2 佐藤 舞美

菅田 真白 0 髙橋 尚美

南部 雅美 2 0 渡辺 菜々子

川 村 梨 子 1 2 2 山根 穂香

黒 澤   愛 2 中塚 沙更

佐藤 詩織 0 0 亀田 茉那

門脇 安優 2 谷崎 佑奈

佐々木 雅 0 1 1 木田 彩乃

佐々木 愛花 0 2 高橋 友花

髙橋 佳那 2 0 石田 由希

丹波 りこ 2 2 0 鈴木 優菜

若佐 栞里 2 鈴木 夕貴

渋田 優花 2 2 田村 里咲

大坪 美月 0 1 伊藤 穂南

桑田 茉歩 2 2 渡邉 青海

松尾 圭織 1 0 北方 美緒

千葉 彩加 0 2 2 畠山 裕名

照井 瀬菜 2 2 宮崎 涼花

畠山 遙奈 柳村 優歌

千葉 陽向子

渡邉 美月 2

山根 穂香 0

中塚 沙更

21-11
21-18

(衣川中）

(矢巾北中）

シード順位決定戦

21-14
21-10

21-15
19-21
21-17

21-10
21-14

21-16
20-22
21-16

21-13
21-13

21- 8
21-18

19-21
21-16
21-14

21-11
21-17

15-21
21-19
21-18 21-10

21-12

15-21
24-22
21-18

21- 5
21-12

21-12
21- 4

21-11
21- 8

16-21
21-18
22-20

21-15
21- 9

21-12
21- 5

21- 9
21-17

21-10
20-22
21-12

(北松園中）

(滝沢第二中）

(前沢中）

21-14
21-13

21- 5
21- 4

21-13
21- 6

21-14
21-17

21-10
21-10

21-10
21-10

21-15
19-21
21- 5

(川崎中）

(矢沢中）

(矢巾北中）

(侍浜中）

(南中）

(山田中）

(川崎中）

(城西中）

(湯口中）

(唐丹中）

(北陵中）

(飯豊中）

(水沢中）

(矢巾中）

(侍浜中）

(川崎中）

(小山中）

(雫石中）

(沢内中）

(矢沢中）

(遠野中）

(見前南中）

(室根中）

(赤崎中）

(繋中）

女子ダブルス

(衣川中）

(釜石中）
17-21
21-14
21-15

21-10
21- 7

21-12
21-17


